SPECIAL SELECTIONS FROM COLONIAL SPIRITS

Producer
Zuccardi Piedra Infinita Paraje Altamira
Zuccardi Aluvional La Consulta

Zuccardi Aluvional Paraje Altamira

Calera Jensen Pinot Noir

Calera de Villiers Vineyard

Dominus

Dominus

Dominus

Dominus

Joseph Phelps Insignia

Joseph Phelps Insignia

Shafer Cabernet Hillside Select
Shafer Cabernet Hillside Select
Shafer Cabernet Hillside Select
Shafer Cabernet Hillside Select
Shafer Cabernet Hillside Select
Spottswoode Estate Cabernet
Caymus Special Selection

La Jota Howell Mtn Cab Franc
Taub Beckstoffer Vyd Georges Il Cab
BV Georges de Latour Cab

I'Aventure Est Cuvee Willow Creek Dist

Clos Apalta-Lapostalle Valle de Apalta
Clos Apalta-Lapostalle Valle de Apalta

Penfold's Bin 149 Cabernet

Country
Argentina
Argentina

Argentina

California

California

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

California

California

Chile
Chile

Region
Mendoza
Mendoza

Mendoza

Central Cst

Central Cst

Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly
Napa Vly

Paso Robles

Apalta
Apalta

Napa/S. Au

2013
2011
2011

2016
2016

2017
2016
2012
2006
2011
2018
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2014
2017
2018
2016
2018

2017

2017
2016

2018

Vintage Qty

5
6
5

w w oo w oo oo O Fkr Ul W O P N P N W

Btl Price

$

v Wn

v Wn

B2 N Vo S Vs S Ve V2 B "2 T Vo S Vo SR U (N V0 S V0 V2 R V2 T V2 S V0 S V08

105.00
79.99
79.99

99.98
69.99

225.00
300.00
240.00
240.00
205.00
350.00
300.00
310.00
310.00
325.00
395.00
225.00
260.00
130.00
150.00
140.00

110.00

145.00
145.00

150.00

Scores
97 WA
93 WA

94 WA

98 VM
100 WA
98 WA
96 WA

93 WA

98 JD

98 WA
98 WA

100 WA

98 WA

100 JD

98 WA

97D

95 WA

98V

98 JD

99JS

99JS

971S

96 JS

91 WS

90 WS

97 WA

98 JD

98 JS

96 JS

91 WS

98 WE

97 1S

98JS

100JS

95 WE

99 JS

98 WE

96 RP

92 WE

971D

96 WA

96 WA

96 WA

96 WE

92 WS

971Js

981JS

95 WE

93 W&S

97 RP

97 VM

97 VM

100V

94 WS

98 RP

97D

94)D

96 RP

94 WS

94 WS

95 WA

971D

97 VM

94 WS

93 WE

971D

96 JS



